
South Bay Deutscher Schulverein 2023/2024
4/27/2023

Postal Address
South Bay German Language School
P.O. Box 5372
San Jose, CA 95150

Location
San Jose Christian School
1300 Sheffield Ave

Phone (408) 266-5100
Email info@sbds.org
WebURL www.sbds.org

Campbell, CA 95008

Spring / Summer 2024Fall / Winter 2023
Date School NotesDay
8/12/2023 deadline open enrollmentsSat
8/24/2023 announce class placementsThu

9/9/2023 1st day of school, Office @auditoriumSat
9/16/2023 11:45am teach & parents "meet and greet"Sat
9/23/2023 Sat
9/30/2023 TBD: no school (SJCS walkathon)Sat
10/7/2023 Sat

10/14/2023 9:15am All Member Meet @auditoriumSat
10/21/2023 Parent Teacher Conferences (thru 11/4)Sat
10/28/2023 Sat

11/4/2023 Sat
11/11/2023 6pm St Martin @campus outsideSat
11/18/2023 Sat
11/22/2023 3pm DSD-2 written (TBD)Wed
11/25/2023 no school (Thanksgiving)Sat

12/2/2023 Sat
12/9/2023 Sat

12/16/2023 2:15pm Xmas Celebration @Campbell CommSat
12/23/2023 no school (winter break until 1/13)Sat

1/6/2024 no school, but DSD-2 oral (TBD)Sat
1/13/2024 (MLK weekend)Sat
1/20/2024 AATG tests (on campus)Sat

15No of school days:

Date School NotesDay
1/27/2024 Start Spring Semester (AATG makeup test)Sat

2/3/2024 Sat
2/10/2024 Sat
2/17/2024 no school (Presidents weekend)Sat
2/24/2024 Sat

3/2/2024 Sat
3/9/2024 Sat
3/9/2024 3pm DSD-1 written (TBD)Sat

3/16/2024 Sat
3/23/2024 Sat
3/23/2024 DSD-1 oral (TBD)Sat
3/30/2024 no schoool (Easter weekend)Sat

4/6/2024 Sat
4/13/2024 Sat
4/20/2024 Sat
4/27/2024 Sat

5/4/2024 Sat
5/11/2024 Sat
5/11/2024 AP German (TBD)Sat
5/18/2024 last day, MaifestSat

15No of school days:

Classes are usually from 9am until 12pm and in person on campus (incl 30min recess). Extra online sessions or 
special courses are not listed on this Calendar. Calendar is subject to change during the year.


